
Pos

F.Livre PA
1

F.Livre PB
1

F.Livre TA
1
2
3
4
5

F.Livre TB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

777

36

9
11
77

161
81

21
52
17
31
30

177
93

Name

ROGERIO BARBIATO/GEFE

GILBERTO HIROTSUGU AZ

FELIPE MATOS
ROBINSON DE MOURA
CHINA / IGOR
MARCUS INDIO
MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO

FABIANO ROCHA / THIAGO
MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ
RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI
CAIO FONSECA
EDU HARMEL
JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI

Class

F.Livre PA

F.Livre PB

F.Livre TA

F.Livre TA

F.Livre TA

F.Livre TA

F.Livre TA

F.Livre TB

F.Livre TB

F.Livre TB

F.Livre TB

F.Livre TB

F.Livre TB

F.Livre TB

Laps

7

14

15
15
13

5
1

15
15
15

6
5
5
4

Diff

-

-

-
+1:06.243

2 Laps
10 Laps
14 Laps

-
+27.592

+2:03.407
9 Laps

10 Laps
+1:50.729

11 Laps

Total Tm

19:26.925

31:25.432

32:00.586
33:06.829
33:15.204
12:50.404
2:58.447

31:09.822
31:37.414
33:13.229
12:42.484
11:14.752
13:05.481
8:38.854

Best Tm

2:09.147

2:08.801

2:05.498
2:08.995
2:16.360
2:28.733
2:58.078

1:58.847
2:02.236
2:09.460
2:05.751
2:06.962
2:08.624
2:03.211

NCBM Modelo

GM ASTRA

PROT / ESPROM

OPALA 93
OPALA
OPALA
OPALA
CORSA

GM / CORSA
V W / GOL
G M / CELTA
G M / CELTA

G M / CORSA

Sorted on LapsLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
 Sabado

Prova 1  Forca Livre

Race (15 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/10/2020 11:15

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020

Margin of Victory

+27.592

Avg. Speed

124,443

Best Lap Tm

1:58.847

Best Spd

130,524

Best Lap by

[21] FABIANO ROCHA / THIAGO 
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